2013

Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera S Cabriolet
VIN: WPOCB2A94DS154155

Year:

SAFETY

- Emergency trunk release

- Tire pressure monitoring system

- LATCH rear child seat mounting
preparation

- Child safety rear door locks

- Front seatbelt pretensioners & force
limiters

- Front/rear 3-point seatbelts

- Driver & front passenger airbags -
inc: front passenger on/off switch

- 2-piece rollover protection system

- Front/rear deformable aprons
w/integrated alloy bumpers mounted
on impact absorbers

- Daytime running lights

- Porsche Stability Management
(PSM) -inc: anti-lock braking system
(ABS), automatic brake differential
(ABD), engine drag torque control
(EDTC), brake assist, pre-filling brake
system, anti-slip regulation traction
control (ASR)

INTERIOR

- (3) 12v pwr outlet

- Large lockable glovebox

- Dual front cup holders

- Top roofliner in black cloth

- Door entry guards w/model logo

- Heated rear screen

- Gear lever & handbrake trim in
leather

- Analogue gauges -inc: engine speed,
vehicle speed, oil pressure, oil temp,
coolant temp, fuel level

- Integrated cluster of (5) round
instruments

- Immobilizer system w/in-key
transponder, alarm system & radar-
based interior surveillance

- On-board computer

- HomeLink garage door opener

- Pwr front/rear windows w/front
one-touch

- (3) storage compartments in center
console

- Front/rear door storage
compartments

- (3) door brake rest positions

Engine:
Transmission:
Exterior:
Interior:

- Split-folding rear bench seat
- Front seat extended integrated
headrests

ENTERTAINMENT

- Bluetooth interface for mobile phone
preparation

EXTERIOR

- Windscreen w/grey top tint

- Pwr wind deflector

- Electrically operated hood

- Doors & trunk lid in aluminum

- Rain-sensing intermittent windshield
wipers w/heated washers

- LED tail lights & brake lights

- Rear fog light

- LED turn signals

- Auto on/off headlights

- Rear lid model designation &
"PORSCHE" in chrome

- Front apron w/integrated air intakes
- Tire sealing compound w/electric air
compressor

MECHANICAL

- Four-pass multi-flow exhaust system
w/(2) dual-tube tailpipes in brushed
stainless steel , valve control

- Electric parking brake

- Brake calipers painted in red

- Front/rear brake pad-wear sensors

- Porsche active suspension
management system (PASM) -inc:
electronic damper control system
w/two manually selectable settings

- Front/rear stabilizer bars

- LSA multi-link rear suspension

- McPherson front suspension

- Full underbody paneling

- Porsche torque vectoring (PTV) -inc:
limited slip rear differential lock

- Vario-cam plus variable valve timing
system

- Automatic engine start/stop function
- 3.8L four overhead camshafts DFI|
24V horizontally-opposed 6-cyl engine
-inc: dry sump lubrication, oil cooler

MonroneyLabels.com

Flat 6 Cylinder Engine

PDK (Automatic)

White (0Q)

Carrera Red natural leather interior

CITY MPG

HIGHWAY MPG

27

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

MSRP
INSTALLED OPTIONS

[250] 7 Speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK)
Automatic Transmission

[428]1 20" X 8.5" Front/20" X 11" Rear Sportdesign
Aluminum Wheels

[0Q] White
[P07]1 18 Way Adaptive Sport PWR Bucket Seats Plus

[NG] Carrera Red, Natural Leather Seat Trim W/Full
Leather Interior

[998] Natural Leather Interior Processing Code

[P3C] Premium PKG Plus W/18 Way Adaptive Sport
PWR Bucket Seats Plus

[658] PWR Steering Plus

[XLT] Sport Exhaust System W/(2) Dual Tube
Tailpipes In Brushed Stainless Steel

[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Crest

[CNF] Front Air Intake Grilles Painted In Exterior Color
[P37] Bose Audio PKG

[XsC] Headrests W/Embossed Porsche Crest

[XPT] Center Console Storage Bin Lid In Leather
W(/Porsche Crest

[840] Sportdesign PDK Steering Wheel In Leather
W/Shift Paddles & Audio/On Board Computer
Controls

[022] Instrument Dials Painted In Black

[640] Sport Chrono PKG Plus

[CcGJ] Sport Chrono Timer Display In Carrara White
[24951] Stitching, Carpeting In Standard Leather
Deviating Color

[24901] Stitching, Dashboard In Leather Deviating
Color

[25731] Stitching, Dashboard Upper
Section/Scoop/Passenger Airbag In Standard Leather
Deviating Color

[24902] Stitching, Door Upper Part In Leather
Deviating Color

$108,000.00
$4,080

$390

$0

$3,825
$5,200

$0
$6,155

$270
$950

$185
$750
$2,420
$285
$330

$490
$0
$2,370
$500
$710
$310

$550

$310

[25631] Stitching, Door Trim Strip In Standard Leather $310

Deviating Color
Original Shipping Charge

$950

RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)

$139,340.00

PLAZA MOTORS INC




	CITY MPG
	HIGHWAY MPG
	SAFETY
	ENTERTAINMENT

	New
	EXTERIOR
	INTERIOR
	MECHANICAL
	PLAZA MOTORS INC


