Year: 2013 Make: Porsche

Model: 911 Carrera S Cabriolet VIN: WP0CB2A94DS154155

Engine: Flat 6 Cylinder Engine Transmission: PDK (Automatic)

Exterior: White (0Q)

Interior: Carrera Red natural leather interior

## **SAFETY**

- · Emergency trunk release
- · Tire pressure monitoring system
- · LATCH rear child seat mounting preparation
- · Child safety rear door locks
- · Front seatbelt pretensioners & force limiters
- · Front/rear 3-point seatbelts
- · Driver & front passenger airbags inc: front passenger on/off switch
- · 2-piece rollover protection system
- · Front/rear deformable aprons w/integrated alloy bumpers mounted on impact absorbers
- · Daytime running lights
- · Porsche Stability Management (PSM) -inc: anti-lock braking system (ABS), automatic brake differential (ABD), engine drag torque control (EDTC), brake assist, pre-filling brake system, anti-slip regulation traction control (ASR)

#### INTERIOR

- · (3) 12v pwr outlet
- · Large lockable glovebox
- · Dual front cup holders
- · Top roofliner in black cloth
- · Door entry guards w/model logo
- · Heated rear screen
- · Gear lever & handbrake trim in leather
- · Analogue gauges -inc: engine speed, vehicle speed, oil pressure, oil temp, coolant temp, fuel level
- · Integrated cluster of (5) round instruments
- · Immobilizer system w/in-key transponder, alarm system & radarbased interior surveillance
- · On-board computer
- · HomeLink garage door opener
- · Pwr front/rear windows w/front one-touch
- · (3) storage compartments in center console
- · Front/rear door storage compartments
- · (3) door brake rest positions

Split-folding rear bench seat

· Front seat extended integrated

headrests

#### **ENTERTAINMENT**

 $\cdot$  Bluetooth interface for mobile phone preparation

## **EXTERIOR**

- · Windscreen w/grey top tint
- · Pwr wind deflector
- · Electrically operated hood
- · Doors & trunk lid in aluminum
- · Rain-sensing intermittent windshield wipers w/heated washers
- · LED tail lights & brake lights
- · Rear fog light
- · LED turn signals
- · Auto on/off headlights
- $\cdot$  Rear lid model designation &
- "PORSCHE" in chrome
- $\cdot$  Front apron w/integrated air intakes
- Tire sealing compound w/electric air compressor

## **MECHANICAL**

- · Four-pass multi-flow exhaust system w/(2) dual-tube tailpipes in brushed stainless steel , valve control
- · Electric parking brake
- · Brake calipers painted in red
- · Front/rear brake pad-wear sensors
- Porsche active suspension management system (PASM) -inc: electronic damper control system w/two manually selectable settings
- · Front/rear stabilizer bars
- · LSA multi-link rear suspension
- · McPherson front suspension
- · Full underbody paneling
- · Porsche torque vectoring (PTV) -inc: limited slip rear differential lock
- · Vario-cam plus variable valve timing system
- · Automatic engine start/stop function
- 3.8L four overhead camshafts DFI 24V horizontally-opposed 6-cyl engine
- -inc: dry sump lubrication, oil cooler

19



HIGHWAY MPG

27

Actual mileage will vary with options, driving conditions, driving habits and vehicle's condition

# New

MSRP	\$108,000.00
INSTALLED OPTIONS	
[250] 7 Speed Porsche Doppelkupplung (PDK) Automatic Transmission	\$4,080
[428] 20" X 8.5" Front/20" X 11" Rear Sportdesign Aluminum Wheels	\$390
[0Q] White	\$0
[P07] 18 Way Adaptive Sport PWR Bucket Seats Plus	\$3,825
[NG] Carrera Red, Natural Leather Seat Trim W/Full Leather Interior	\$5,200
[998] Natural Leather Interior Processing Code	\$0
[P3C] Premium PKG Plus W/18 Way Adaptive Sport PWR Bucket Seats Plus	\$6,155
[658] PWR Steering Plus	\$270
[XLT] Sport Exhaust System W/(2) Dual Tube Tailpipes In Brushed Stainless Steel	\$950
[446] Wheel Caps W/Colored Crest	\$185
[CNF] Front Air Intake Grilles Painted In Exterior Color	
[P37] Bose Audio PKG	\$2,420
[XSC] Headrests W/Embossed Porsche Crest	\$285
[XPT] Center Console Storage Bin Lid In Leather W/Porsche Crest	\$330
[840] Sportdesign PDK Steering Wheel In Leather W/Shift Paddles & Audio/On Board Computer Controls	\$490
[022] Instrument Dials Painted In Black	\$0
[640] Sport Chrono PKG Plus	\$2,370
[CGJ] Sport Chrono Timer Display In Carrara White	\$500
[24951] Stitching, Carpeting In Standard Leather Deviating Color	\$710
[24901] Stitching, Dashboard In Leather Deviating Color	\$310
[25731] Stitching, Dashboard Upper Section/Scoop/Passenger Airbag In Standard Leather Deviating Color	\$550
[24902] Stitching, Door Upper Part In Leather Deviating Color	\$310
[25631] Stitching, Door Trim Strip In Standard Leather Deviating Color	\$310
Original Shipping Charge	\$950
RETAIL PRICE (ORIGINALLY NEW)	\$139,340.00

**PLAZA MOTORS INC**